2024
07-Jan
14-Jan
21-Jan
28-Jan
04-Feb
11-Feb
18-Feb
25-Feb
03-Mar
10-Mar
17-Mar
24-Mar
31-Mar
07-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr
28-Apr
05-May
12-May
19-May
26-May
02-Jun
09-Jun
16-Jun
23-Jun
30-Jun
07-Jul
14-Jul
21-Jul
28-Jul

BRUNCH
Judes Club
Judes Club
Judes Club
BRUNCH
Judes Club
Judes Club
Judes Club
BRUNCH
AAW
Judes Club
Judes Club
AAW
BRUNCH
Judes Club
Judes Club
Judes Club
BRUNCH
Judes Club
Judes Club
Judes Club
BRUNCH
Judes Club
Judes Club
Judes Club
Judes Club
BRUNCH
Judes Club

Judes Club
to 01 Sep

Material Session Number - Year A

28 Being included
29 Given the choice
30 Running thread

31 Being restored
32 Being thankful
33 What Jesus wants

Mothers Day

51 A walk with friends
52 A world to change
Easter Sunday

9 God at work

10 Power with you

11 Help for the spies

Young people's weekend away?
12 Across obstacles

13 Breaking the walls

14 David: a new king

15 David a king for ever

16 David a good king

17 David: a king who goes wrong
18 God moves in

19 Solomon moves out
End of 'Term' Summer party

No Provision - Brunch Summer Series 1 to 6

Lead Person Helper 1 Helper 2 Helper 3
Marie C Debbie Barbara

Judith Paul Marie W

Pete Denise Barbara

Pete Edgar Marie C

Denise Julie Debbie

Judith Paul Marie W

Marie C Julie Debbie

Denise Paul Marie W

Marie C Barbara Debbie




